LUFTooL
Adapter
©Luftuj.eu, 07/2024. *The specified technical parameters are subject to change depending on changes in the manufacturer’s technology. Printing errors excepted.
The LUFTooL Adapter offers a complete system of transitions between the 100 and 125 mm SPIRO
duct and fittings sizes and modern plastic flexible pipe systems with 75 and 90 mm outer diame-
ters. The joints are tight and solid thanks to the use of sealing and locking rings.
Our Adapters are:
• manufactured in 13 designs

Ventilation Ducts
ID: CLAMP90
Spiro Duct 100, 125,
150, 160, 200) 3 m
ID: SPIRO100
ID: SPIRO125
Self-tapping Screws
4.2-13 mm SPIRO
ID: SCR4,2/13
Luftool Duct Cutter
ID: LT-DC-H-75
ID: LT-DC-H-90
units
(mm)
LT-AD- Ain B Cout
75-100-N 78.8 130 100
75-125-N 78.8 130 125
90-100-N 92.8 130 100
90-125-N 92.8 130 125
units
(mm)
LT-AD- Ain B Cout
75-100-V 78.8 160 100
75-125-V 78.8 160 125
90-100-V 92.8 160 100
90-125-V 92.8 160 125
units
(mm)
LT-AD- Ain B Cout
75-HT-40 78.8 130 40
75-HT-50 78.8 130 50
90-HT-40 92.8 130 40
90-HT-50 92.8 130 50
units
(mm)
LT-AD- Ain B Cout
75-90 92.8 130 75